Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale - 7" prova Trofeo Centri Storici dell” Emilia RomagndData: 12/12/2004

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:13:33

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

PIAZZA Luca
MARTELLI Francesco
REGGI Aldo
MORONI Caterina
POLACCHINI Laura
VENTURI Chiara
D'ADDATO Giulia
CESARI Sara
NANNUZZI Sara
FERRARI Marco
CATTANEO Serena
GUIZZARDI Marco
MARCOLIN Nicoletta
FERRARI Franco

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

BACCI Federico
PIAZZA Davide
ZUCCA Andrea
MUSOLESI Guglielmo
RIZZO Matteo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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NP
NP
NP

Nome

BANCHINI Alberto
GRECO Mattia
REGGI Andrea
NANNI Alessandro
LOMBARDI Nicola
FINARDI Marco
AZZINI Noah
FINARDI Mario
VIGNOLI Massimiliano
CACCIAMANI Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos.

Nome

Societa
CSI SASSO MARCONI
CSI SASSO MARCONI

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

CSI SASSO MARCONI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:20:27
00:24:39
00:27:39
00:29:09
00:29:12
00:31:13
00:32:01
00:32:29
00:43:30
00:52:02
00:52:20
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:53
00:21:17
00:21:18
00:25:34
00:30:17

Tempo
00:20:04
00:21:03
00:23:10
00:24:02
00:24:26
00:31:39
00:38:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
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BUSSI Mauro

GRILLI Alberto
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
DISSETTE Paolo
D'AMICO Dario
GRECO Giovanni
FIZZONI Mauro
PFISTER Valerio
ORLANDO Mario
ERCOLANI Vittorio

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
MURER Helmuth
NANNI Luciano
MORARA Moreno
TAMANINI Franco
BORT Paolo

BIGNAMI Giuliano

DI MARZIO Matteo
GIRARDI Paolo
ZAMBIASI Alberto
MACCHIAVELLI Oriano
FIORINI Fabio
LEONARDI Loris
MALVASI Giuseppe
GOVONI Andrea
PICCHIONI Graziano
CALDONAZZI Emilio
PERONI Gianni
GUIZZARDI Mauro

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

PITTAU Lorenzo
SERINI Antonio

DI STEFANO Gianluca
MORARA Matteo
ORIGGI Samir Giaime
MARTIGNAGO Davide
PANCIROLI Riccardo
CAVARA Massimiliano
RASTRELLI Claudio
NIZZOLI Renato
DIPACE Alessandro
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
CAVARA Andrea
BRAMBILLA Stefano

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

CSI SASSO MARCONI

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

U.S. ZINELLA CSI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CSI SASSO MARCONI

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
CSI SASSO MARCONI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE

S.STEFANO OR.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

IKP

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

IKP

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

00:20:06
00:20:56
00:21:28
00:22:55
00:26:26
00:28:37
00:28:37
00:29:53
00:30:21
00:20:43

Tempo
00:15:00
00:16:28
00:18:13
00:18:51
00:19:26
00:21:11
00:21:16
00:21:25
00:21:50
00:21:54
00:22:39
00:23:28
00:24:20
00:24:37
00:27:32
00:27:39
00:27:57
00:47:33
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:20
00:25:54
00:26:04
00:26:46
00:26:47
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:18
00:29:12
00:29:44
00:29:54
00:30:45



15 FILIPPI Riccardo

16 GUIDI Massimo

17 GUARDINI Daniele
18 CORONA Emiliano
19 BRIDA Massimo

20 TREBBI Bruno

NP DOLCI Pietro

PE CARBONE Gianluca

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 FRANZOI Roberto
2 FABBRI Thomas
3 NANNI Francesco
4 DALPIAZ Ugo

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome

MORONI Massimo
MAZZOTTI Massimo
ANDREASI BASSI Fabrizio
ACCETTURO Celestino
GAMBERINI Marco
BRUNELLI Alessandro
RIZZO Antonio

ZUCCA Bruno

SGARZI Maurizio
NAPOLI ANNA Maria
BONDIOLI Lorenzo
VACCARI Dino

MAGNO Stefano
CANNARELLA Francesco
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 TONIZZO Micol
2 MAGNO Giorgia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 MAZZOTTI Martina
2 MAZZOTTI BIANCA Maria
3 VAROTTI Stella
4 MARZOLINI Michela
PE AZZALI Chiara

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
CSI SASSO MARCONI

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

00:30:59
00:31:20
00:31:57
00:32:03
00:32:56
00:35:10
00:00:00
00:26:09

Tempo
00:17:43
00:21:40
00:22:37
00:23:37

Tempo
00:19:17
00:19:33
00:19:41
00:19:43
00:22:13
00:25:21
00:27:02
00:27:13
00:30:24
00:31:57
00:33:40
00:43:48
00:45:56
00:59:47

Tempo
00:16:14
00:41:05

Tempo
00:19:33
00:20:45
00:22:36
00:31:08
00:28:41



Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

BARGELLINI Silvia
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
BOLZONELLA Manuela
FERRANTE Maria Michela
NOVELLI Deanna

SICA MICHELA Rosaria

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

GUIZZARDI Michela
SAMBI Sara

DI FURIA Sara
CARLUCCIO Laura
GIUGANINO Barbara
PICCHIONI Sandra
VANNINI Giorgia
GOVONI Caterina
VEZZANI Stefania

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
MATTEOTTI DOC

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

CSI SASSO MARCONI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:29:33
00:30:40
00:32:09
00:33:36
00:39:16
01:19:38

Tempo
00:21:06
00:21:42
00:24:46
00:24:52
00:26:10
00:33:04
00:33:17
00:44:46
00:00:00



